AMETEK United Electronic Industries |  Tel: 508-921-4600	 1	 uei.info@ametek.com |  www.ueidaq.com
12/28/2024 22:56
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The DNA/DNR/DNF-AI-248-230 are 24 channel
differential analog input boards for use in UEI’s
Cube/RACKtangle/FLATRACK I/O chassis
respectively. The high channel count allows a
single six slot Cube to monitor up to 144 analog

61	 AIN 1+
62	 DIO 0
ORDERING GUIDE
To place an order, you can build an estimate online at www.ueidaq.com, or contact us at 508-921-4600 or uei.sales@ametek.com.
Part Number Description
DNx-AI-248-230 24-channel -2v to +31 V analog input board
DNA-CBL-62 62 conductor shielded cable
DNA-STP-62 62 terminal screw terminal panel
DNA-STP-3762 Universal screw terminal panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-CBL-37S 3ft, 37-way round shielded cable
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended 5 year warranty is available